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24440439 AGUILAR ZAMORANO LUIS ANTONIO
24440248 ALVAREZ BUELNA MARTIN OSIRIS
24440522 ALVAREZ ZAMORA RAFAEL

24440165 AVILA BACASEGUA DANIEL EDUARDO
24440287 BARRERAS CASTRO GLORIA MARIELA
24440363 BOJORQUEZ ROMAN JUAN ANDRES
24440594 CAMACHO LEYVA ESTRELLA
24440356 CAMARGO ORDUNO JOHANA ABIGAIL
24440146 CARDENAS IBARRA MIA DANITZA
24440048 CARMONA ROMAN KASANDRA NALLELY
24440440 CASTRO RENTERIA GAEL EDUARDO
24440569 CAZARES JAIME SERGIO DARIO
24440572 COTA DIMAS DIANA KAREN
24440315 COTA SILVA CARLOS GAEL
24440090 CRUZ BELTRAN CESAR ALBERTO
24440183 DIAZ ACOSTA LIZZA ALEXANDRA
24440519 FELIX CASTILLO NOE MAXIMILIANO
24440193 FLORES YEE FERNANDA
24440353 GARCIA NUNEZ SHECCID ARIADNE
24440394 GONZALEZ AYALA PAULINA

24440574 GONZALEZ GARCIA LUIS JOSE
24440235 HIGUERA AVILES EMILY XYOMARA
24440217 LEON CARRAZCO MIA NICOLE
24440578 LOPEZ ESCALANTE KALEL ALBERTO
24440340 LOPEZ MURILLO MARBELL GABRIELA
24440042 LOPEZ QUINTANA JOEL ROSARIO



24440062
24440192
24440056
24440163
24440392
24440451
24440035
24440199
24440212
24440508
24440526
24440595
24440169
24440250
24440368
24440203
24440389
24440215
24440402
24440204
24440313
24440459
24440223
24440481
24440302
24440107
24440149
24440261
24440162

LUISA ESTRELLA
MARTINEZ
MEDRANO
MENDOZA
MONTIEL
MONTOYA
MORENO
NAVARRETE
NIEBLAS
OCHOA
ORDUNO
RIVERA
RODRIGUEZ
ROSILLO
RUELAS
SALAZAR
SANCHEZ
SANTOS
SIQUEIROS
SOTO
SOTO
TORRES
VALDEZ
VALDEZ
VALDEZ
VALDEZ
VAZQUEZ
VEGA

XXX

GOMEZ
QUIROZ
DUARTE
URIAS
LIMON
ARMENTA
RUIZ
BRACAMONTES
DUARTE
1IZA

RUIZ

RUBIO
COTA
FLORES
SANUDO
GALAVIZ
JUAREZ
OSUNA
SALAZAR
APODACA
GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ
CANO
CARLON
HERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ
CRUZ
ESPINOZA
ACOSTA

LARES

CARLOS ABRAHAM
MIRANDA VIANEY
JESUS MARIA
REYNA MARIA
ALFREDO

RUTH FERNANDA
DACIA SOFIA

ETNY BERENICE
OBED ALEXANDER
MARTIN ADOLFO
MARIA PAULA

LUIS ANGEL
DANIELA

MARIANA

ANNEL GUADALUPE
PERLA GUADALUPE
DANIA FERNANDA
OMAR

KAREN NATHALY
DIEGO

JORGE ALBERTO
MAITE GUADALUPE
JESUS MANUEL
JAHN CARLO

LIBIA FERNANDA
EVELYN YARETHZY
GRECIA LORENA
CAMILA



